TexasStateTrials 2023 Rnd1 (Bridgeport) - AM: Jim Byrne PM: Ray Roblin
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NO ENTRIES

James Gibbs

Vaughn Minchew
Daniel Turner

NO ENTRIES

Evan Bruinsma
Becca Duval

Areg Harutyunyan
Kevin Beeler
Tandy Remy

Allen Duval
Xochitl Sosa
Gunner Remy
Kyle Beeler

David Klein

Andrew Kenney
Mark Hansen
Davis Wilson
Chad Gibbs

Justin Dyess
Colin Botha
Ray French
Daryl Smith
Phil Davis

Bill Kunstmann

Class
Strider

Cadet |

Rookie
Rookie

AdvancedRookie |

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Vintage

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

AdvAmat
AdvAmat
AdvAmat
AdvAmat
AdvAmat
AdvAmat

Points

DNF

22
24

22
26
34
37
38
DNF

18
30
43
45

12
12
14
35
DNF

Tie Breakers

1's 2's 3's

5's

Series Pts

30
25

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13

30

30
25
21
18

30
25
21
18



TexasStateTrials 2023 Rnd1 (Bridgeport) - AM: Jim Byrne PM: Ray Roblin ||

N o UubhwWwN R P B oowNwouprwNer

u b W N B

N o oW

Marshall Thomas
Bob Duval
Thomas Porter
Simon Lague

Jeff Seely

Bradyn Miller
Michael Forrester
Scott Tipton
Charles Cox
Camden Duval
David Klein

Don Duval
Bobby Reece
Ron Hensley
Ben Dalgleish
James Towle
Richard Billings
Layne Nelson

Daniel Hunt
Jacob Franklin
Haydn Franklin
Oscar Castellanos
Manuel Remy

Carson Reece
Matt Schubert
Adam Hall

BJ Miller

Benji Dalgleish
Taylor Duval
Glenn Roblin

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

SrExpert
SrExpert
SrExpert
SrExpert
SrExpert
SrExpert
SrExpert

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

21
23
25
27
29
30
35
40
44
53
76

22
23
24
27
35
43
57

31
43
43
58
60

32
32
35
36
36
44
67

13
10
13
12

10
10

16
13

13
10

Tie Breakers

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

30
25
21
18
16
15
14

30
25
21
18
16

30
25
21
18
16
15
14



